DS-EPD.004 Rev No:0
1
• 100 milibar….200 BAR pressure range
• Easy configuration with LCD module buttons
• 24VDC supply voltage
• 4…20mA/HART or MODBUS RTU output
• 4…20mA/HART output model: LCD with backlight, displaying 5 bits, and 4 decimal places
• MODBUS RTU output model: LCD with backlight, displaying 6 bits, and 5 decimal places

EPD20 XXX XX XXXX XXXX
Model
ORDER CODE
Mechanical Connection
G1/4       : G1/4 Connection
G1/8       : G1/8 Connection
G1/2       : G1/2 Connection
NPT1/4   : NPT1/4 Connection
NPT1/8   : NPT1/8 Connection
NPT1/2   : NPT1/2 Connection
M14        : M14x1 Connection
7/16M    : UNF7/16x20M Connection
7/16F      : UNF7/16x20F Connection
* Ask for other options.
Working Pressure Range
-950mBar…0Bar : Vacuum -950mBar…0BAR
0…-950mBar       : Vacuum (Reverse calibration)
100mBar : 0…100mbar
250mBar : 0…250mbar
400mBar : 0…400mbar
600mBar : 0...600mbar
1Bar : 0…1BAR
10Bar : 0…10BAR
16Bar : 0…16BAR
25Bar : 0…25BAR
100Bar : 0…100BAR
160Bar : 0…160BAR
200Bar : 0…200BAR
* Ask for other options.
Output Signal
MR : MODBUS RTU
H: 4…20mA/HART